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Lycopene                      

VITAMINS:
Vitamin C
Vitamin B3 
Vitamin E 

Vitamin A 
Folic Acid
Vitamin K
Vitamin B7 

Vitamin D 

Vitamin B12

MINERALS:

** no Daily value established.
% of Daily value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.

61.53
100

75

71.42
90.41
90.9

75

**
**

**
**

40 mg
11 mg
7.5 mg 

600 µg(mcg)
117 µg(mcg)
50 µg(mcg)
30 µg(mcg)

1.664 kcal                               
0.003 g

0.030  g  
0.016  g  

Energy                                                    
Carbohydrates                                        
Proteins                                                   
Fats                                                         

% Daily
Value

Each Serving
Contains 

Amount Per
Serving (approx).    

66.66
45.45 **

% Daily
Value

Each Serving
Contains 

300 µg(mcg)

400 IU
1 µg(mcg)

Calcium 
(as Calcium Carbonate) 30

Magnesium 
(as Magnesium Oxide) 27.02

Zinc (as Zinc Sulphate) 75.75

Iron (as Ferrous Fumarate) 27.58

Manganese 
(as Manganese Sulphate) 57.5

Copper (as Cupric Sulphate) 29.41

Iodine (as Potassium Iodide) 100

Chromium Picolinate 12.5
Molybdenum 
(as Sodium Molybdate) 100

Selenium
(as Sodium Selenite)

55

300 mg

100 mg

10 mg

8 mg

2.3 mg

0.5 mg

140 µg(mcg)

50 µg(mcg)

45 µg(mcg)

22  µg(mcg)

Lutein **          300 µg(mcg)

Amount Per
Serving (approx).    

Vitamin B5 1005 mg

Vitamin B6 1001.9 mg

Vitamin B1 71.421 mg
Vitamin B2 57.891.1 mg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Tablet
Serving Per Container : 60

200 mg
100 mg

80 mg
20  mg
18 mg

8 mg
1.8 mg
0.5 mg

140 µg(mcg)
45 µg(mcg)
32 µg(mcg)
18 µg(mcg)

20
27.02

2.28
2

62.06
60.60

45
29.41

100
100

64
45

Minerals
Calcium(Calcium carbonate)
Magnesium(Magnesium oxide)
Potassium(Potassium chloride)
Phosphorus
Iron(Ferrous fumarate)
Zinc(Zinc sulphate)
Manganese(Manganese sulphate)
Copper(Cupric sulphate)
Iodine(Potassium iodide)
Molybdenum(Sodium molybdate)
Chromium Picolinate
Selenium(Sodium selenite)

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Vitamin B7 
Vitamin D
Vitamin B12

30 µg(mcg)
10 µg(mcg)

1 µg(mcg)

75
66.66
45.45

Energy
Carbohydrates 
Proteins                    
Fats                                                         

0.0 kcal
0.0  g  
0.0 g
0.0 g

**
**
**
**

** no Daily value established.
%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily

61.53
100
100
100
100

57.89
71.42
71.42
90.69

90.9

 
Vitamin C
Nicotinamide 
Vitamin E
Vitamin B5 
Vitamin B6 
Vitamin B2 
Vitamin B1 
Vitamin A
Folic Acid
Vitamin K

40 mg
11 mg
10 mg

5 mg
1.9 mg
1.1 mg

1 mg
600 µg(mcg)
117 µg(mcg)
50 µg(mcg)

Vitamins

** no Daily value established.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats                                                         
Boron(Boron Proteinate)       
Tomato(Fruit Extract)

**
**
**
**

        **
        **

%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily

0.0 kcal
0.0 g
0.0  g  
0.0  g  

    3 mg
  50 mg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats                                                         
Magnesium(Magnesium oxide)       
Theanine

          0.0 kcal                               
         0.0  g                               
         0.0  g  
         0.0  g  

         310 mg      

**
**
**
**

        91.17

**

** no Daily value established.
%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily

              5 mg

** no Daily value established.
% of Daily value Calculated Based on ICMR Guidelines.

Mineral
Calcium(Calcium carbonate)

Oyster Shell Powder                                              50 mg

50500 mg              

Vitamin
Vitamin D                         33.33

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Tablet
Serving Per Container : 60

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

% Daily 
  Value 

5 µg (mcg)            

   0.0 kcal                               
   0.0  g                               
   0.0  g  
   0.0  g  

**
**
**
**

Energy
Carbohydrates
Proteins
Fats                                                         

**

REGULAR VITAMINS 

** no Daily value established.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Tablet
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats                                                         
Vitamins
Vitamin C 
Vitamin B3 
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B6

**
**
**
**

61.53
100
100
100

%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily

Vitamin B2 
Vitamin B1
Folic Acid
Vitamin B7
Vitamin B12

1.1 mg
1 mg

117 µg (mcg)
30 µg (mcg)

1 µg (mcg) 

57.89
71.42
90.69

75
45.45

**Beet (Root extract) 25 mg

0.0 kcal
0.0 g   
0.0 g
0.0 g

40 mg
11 mg
5 mg

1.9 mg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Tablet
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats

                                                      Vitamin D   
Ginseng Extract

           0.0 kcal                               
           0.0  g                               
           0.0  g  
           0.0  g  

           10 mcg      
             10 mg

**
**
**
**

66.66
**

** no Daily value established.

%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily



REGULAR VITAMINS 

HAIR, SKIN & NAILS VITAMINS

Amount per
Capsule

% Daily
Value

Each Serving 
Contains 

Supplements Facts
Serving Size 2 Capsules
Serving Per Container : 30

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

% of Daily value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.
** no Daily value established.

Energy 0.00 kcal 0.00 kcal **
Carbohydrates 0.00 g 0.00 g **
Proteins 0.00 g 0.00 g **
Fats 0.00 g 0.00 g **
Collagen Hydrolysed
Peptides & Chelates 800 mg 400 mg **
Vitamin C 30 mg 15 mg 75 
Vitamin B7 30 µg(mcg) 15 µg(mcg) 100

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy
Carbohydrates 
Proteins                    
Fats                                                         

0.0 kcal
0.0  g  
0.0 g
0.0 g

**
**
**

**

** no Daily value established.
Daily%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.

Vitamins
Vitamin C  40 mg 61.53
Vitamin E 8.8 mg 88
Vitamin B5  2.4 mg 48
Vitamin B6  0.99 mg 52.1
Vitamin A  600 mcg 100
Vitamin B9 118 mcg 91.47

Vitamin B7  30 mcg 75
Vitamin D2  10 mcg 66.66
Vitamin B12  1 mcg 45.45
Minerals  
Iron(Ferrous Fumarate)  9.93 mg 34.24
Zinc(Zinc Sulphate) 7.66 mg 58.03
Selenium(Sodium Selenite) 40 mcg 100
Herbal blend  
Kaddu beej tail 20 mg **
Pine nut (bark extract)  20 mg **
Flaxseed (seed oil) 0.1 mg **

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Serving Size : 1 Tablet
Serving Per Container : 60

Supplement Facts

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

**

**
**
**

Energy                                                    

Carbohydrates                                        
Proteins                                                   
Fats                                                         

 0.0 kcal                               
0.0  g                               
0.0  g  
0.0  g  

Vitamins

Vitamin B3 100
Vitamin E 0.6
Vitamin B1 71.42
Vitamin C 7.69
Vitamin B5 100
Vitamin B6 100
Vitamin B2 0.08 mg 4.21
Vitamin A 71.42
Vitamin B9 90.69
Vitamin K 45.45
Vitamin B7

11 mg
0.06 mg

1 mg
5 mg
5 mg

1.9 mg

600 µg(mcg) 
117 µg(mcg)
25 µg(mcg)
30 µg(mcg) 75

Vitamin D 

Vitamin B12 

Minerals 
Calcium
(Calcium carbonate)

Copper 
(Cupric sulphate) 

Zinc (Zinc sulphate) 

Magnesium 
(Magnesium oxide)
Iron
(Ferrous fumarate)

10 µg(mcg)

1 µg(mcg) 

5 mg

0.01 mg

0.45 mg

0.4 mg

0.18 mg

66.66

45.45

0.5

0.58

3.40

0.10

0.62

Collagen 
Hydrolyzed 

8000 µg(mcg) **

%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily
** no Daily value established.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy
Carbohydrates 
Proteins                    
Fats                                                         

0.0 kcal
0.0  g  
0.0 g
0.0 g

**
**
**

**

** no Daily value established.
Daily%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.

%Daily value as per FSSR 2021.

Vitamins  
Vitamin C  40 mg 61.53
Vitamin E  10 mg 100
Vitamin B5  2.4 mg 48
Vitamin B6  1.9 mg 100
Vitamin A  600 mcg 71.42
Vitamin B9 118 mcg 91.47
Vitamin B7 30 mcg 75
Vitamin D2  10 mcg 66.66
Vitamin B12  1 mcg 45.45

Minerals  
Iron (Ferrous Fumarate) 17 mg 58.62
Zinc (Zinc Sulphate) 12 mg 90.9
Selenium (Sodium Selenite) 40 mcg 100
Herbal blend  
Blueberry (fruit dried powder)   40 mg **
Milk Thistle extract 34 mg 3.4
Rosemary (leaves oil)  28 mg **
Munakka (Fruit dried powder)  10 mg **

N-acetyl-L-cysteine 14 mg **
Hyaluronic acid & its salts 5 mg **
Alpha-lipoic acid 5 mg **
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PREGNANCY SUPPLEMENTS

FAT LOSS SUPPLEMENTS

IMMUNE SUPPLEMENT

Each Serving
acontains

Energy
Protein
Carbohydrate
Fats

Amount per One
Capsule(approx).

0.00 kcal
0.00 g
0.00 g
0.00 g

% Daily
value

**
**
**
**

0.00 kcal
0.00 g
0.00 g
0.00 g

%Daily value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.
%Daily value as per FSSR 2016.
** no Daily value established.

Kokum
(Fruit rind extract)
Green Coffee (Seed extract)
Caffiene
Green tea (Standardized extract)
Pathachoor 
Black Tea (Extract)
L-Carnitine
Black Pepper
(Standardized extract)
Salai Guggul
(Gum resin extract)
Chromium Picolinate
 

 
200 mg
100 mg
75 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
25 mg

25 mg

25 mg
100 mcg

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

**

1.66
25

 
400 mg
200 mg
150 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg
200 mcg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% of Daily value Calculated Based on ICMR Guidelines.
** no Daily value established.
%Daily value as per FSSR 2016.

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).

0.0 kcal
0.0 g
0.0 g   
0.0 g

10 mcg

50 mg

100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
20 mg

Energy
Carbohydrates
Proteins
Fats
Vitamin
Vitamin D
Amino acid
L-Tryptophan
Herbal blends
Green Coffee (Seed Extract Standardized)
Lobia (Pulse Pod) 
Ginkgo Biloba (Leaf Extract)
Theanine
Tagar (Rhizome Powder)

% Daily 
  Value 

**
**
**
**

100

**

**
**

20.83

**
**
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NEPHROLOGY SUPPLEMENTS

HORMONAL HEALTH SUPPLEMENTS

**

**
**
**
**

** no Daily value established.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 2 Capsules
Serving Per Container : 30

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats                                                         
Magnesium(Magnesium oxide)       
Cranberry(fruit dry powder)                                          

          0.0 kcal                               
         0.0  g                               
         0.0  g  
         0.0  g  

         310 mg      
         400 mg                     

% Daily 
  Value 

%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily

41.89

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

** no Daily value established.

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats                                                         
Lactobacillus Acidophilus,
Lactobacillus Plantarum,
Lactobacillus Salivarius,
Lactobacillus Casei,
Lactobacillus Rhamnosus,
Lactobacillus Brevis &
Lactobacillus Gasseri.

0.0 kcal
0.0 g
0.0  g  
0.0  g  

250 mg

**
**
**
**
**

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Tablet
Serving Per Container : 60

Zinc
(Zinc sulphate)
Iron
(Ferrous fumarate)
Copper
(Cupric sulphate)
Manganese
(Manganese sulphate)
Iodine
(Potassium iodide)
Chromium
(Chromium picolinate)
Selenium
(Sodium selenite)

                                             
Iso flavone                            20 mg        **

10 mg

6 mg

1.7 mg

0.5 mg

150 µg(mcg)

50 µg(mcg)

40 µg(mcg)

100

28.57

100

12.5

100

100

100

Vitamins
Vitamin C
Vitamin B3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B1
Vitamin A
Folic acid
Vitamin B7
Vitamin D
Vitamin B12

25 mg
12 mg
10 mg

5 mg
2 mg

1.1 mg
1 mg

600 µg(mcg)
117 µg(mcg)
30 µg(mcg)

5 µg(mcg)
1 µg(mcg)

%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily
** no Daily value established.

Each Serving 
Contains 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

% Daily 
  Value 

% Daily 
  Value 

 0.0 kcal                               
 0.0  g                               
 0.0  g  
 0.0  g  

62.5
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

50
100

**

**

**

**

Energy
Carbohydrates
Proteins
Fats                                                         

Minerals
Magnesium
(Magnesium oxide) 100 mg 32.25

Mineral
Magnesium
(Magnesium oxide)

Amino acid
Theanine                           

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

%Daily value as per FSSR 2016.

** no Daily value established.

%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily

Each Serving 
Contains 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

% Daily 
  Value 

% Daily 
  Value 

Energy
Carbohydrates
Proteins
Fats                                                         
Vitamins
Vitamin B3 
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B1 
Folic acid
Vitamin B12

Herbal blends
Ginkgo biloba 
(leaf extract)
Sage (leaf extract) 
St. John's wort 
(aerial part
standardized extract)
Asgandh
(root powder)

50 mg          

120 mg
100 mg

100 mg

30 mg

**

100
   * *

**

**

**
**
**
**

90.90
100

57.89
71.42
90.69
45.45

13.51

0.0 kcal
0.0 g
0.0 g
0.0 g

10 mg
1.9 mg
1.1 mg

1 mg
117 µg (mcg)

1 µg (mcg)

50 mg     
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SLEEP SUPPORT SUPPLEMENTDIGESTION SUPPORTING 
SUPPLEMENT

HEALTH DRINKS RANGE

%Daily value as per FSSR 2021.

**
50

**

**

**Amino Acid
L-theanine                                                      200 mg

Herbal Blend
Tagar 
(fruit dry powder)        250 mg
Passion 
(flower extract)             50 mg
Chammomile 
(aerial part extract)        2 mg

Natural Hormone
Melatonin                       5 mg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats                                                         
Vitamins
Vitamin B6

0.0 kcal                               
0.0 g
0.0  g  
0.0  g  

 1.9 mg

**
**
**
**

100

** no Daily value established.
%  value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.Daily

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

Supplement Facts
Serving Size : 1 Capsule
Serving Per Container : 60

% Daily 
  Value 

Each Serving 
Contains 

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

** no Daily value established.

**
**
**
**

50 mg
10 mg

5 mg
2 mg

% Daily 
  Value 

**
**
**
**

Each Serving 
Contains 

Energy           
Carbohydrate  
Proteins               
Fats 
Herbal Hub
Fennel (fruit extract)
Fenugreek (seed extract
Chicory (roasted root 
powder)
Ginger (rhizome 
standardized extract)

Amount Per 
Serving (approx).    

0.0 kcal
0.0 g
0.0 g
0.0 g

100 mg
100 mg

100 mg

50 mg

Amino acids
Lipase 
Amylase 
Protease 
Pepsin 

**
**

**

**

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 Sachet (10 gm)

% Daily
Value 

Amount Per
Serving (approx).

Each Serving
contains

% of Daily value calculated based on ICMR guidelines.
**no Daily value established.

HORMONAL HEALTH SUPPLEMENTS
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HEALTH DRINKS RANGE
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Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Coco Amidopropyl-
betaine (CAPB), Coco Diethanolamide 
(CDEA), Arnica Montana Extract, Zinc Oxide, 
Vitamin A (retinol), Dimethicone, Lactic Acid, 
L a c t o s e r u m ,  C a m p h o r,  V i t a m i n  E 
(tocopherol), Isopropyl Myristate, Arachis 
Oil ,  Cyclopentasiloxane, Hydrolyzed 
Collagen, Aloe Vera Extract, Olive Oil, 
Fragrance, Menthol, Vitamin D, Tea Tree Oil, 
Hydrolyzed Rice Protein,  Bisabolol , 
Demineral Water.

Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Coco Amidopropyl 
Betaine (CAPB), Coco Diethanolamide 
(CDEA), Cotton Seed Oil, Lactic Acid, 
Lactoserum, Fragrance, Demineral Water.

Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Coco Amidopropyl 
Betaine (CAPB), Coco Diethanol-amide 
(CDEA), Lactic Acid, Lactoserum, Tea Tree 
Oil, Thyme Extract, Fragrance, Triclosan, 
Chlorhexidine Gluconate, Demineral Water. 

Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Coco Amidopropyl-
betaine (CAPB), Coco Diethanolamide 
(CDEA), Lactic acid, Carbomer, Sorbitol(70%), 
Vitamin E acetate, Anthemis nobilis flower 
extract, Phenoxyethanol, Aloe vera extract, 
Fragrance, Sea buckthorn oil, Tea tree oil, 
Demineral water.

Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Coco 
Amidopropyl Betaine(CAPB), Coco 
Diethanolamide (CDEA), Glycerin, 
Lactoserum, Lactic Acid, Carbomer, 
Sorbitol (70%), Phenoxyethanol, 
Aloe Vera Extract, Fragrance, Lotus 
Seed Extract, Sea Buckthorn Oil, Tea 
Tree Oil, Demineral Water. 

INTIMATE CARE RANGE

Cross Povidone, Citric acid, Phosphoric 
acid, Sodium benzoate, Disodium EDTA, 
Sodium hydroxide, Sodium lauryl ether 
sulphate, Demineral water.

Polyethylene glycol 400 (PEG-400), Citric 
acid, Sodium benzoate, Disodium EDTA, 
Fragrance, Demineral water.
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INTIMATE CARE RANGE

Latic acid, Aloe barbadensis extract, 
Fragrance, Allantion, Sodium lactate, 
Sodium hydroxide, Phenoxyethanol, 
Vitamin E oil (Tocopheryl acetate), 
Glycerin, Disodium EDTA, Tea tree 
extract (Melaleuca alternifolia leaf 
extract), Demineral water.

Butane, Dicaprylyl Carbonate, 
Fragrance.

Citric acid, Polysorbate 20, Sodium 
benzoate, Disodium EDTA, Fragrance, 
Demineral water.

Sodium chloride, Citric acid, Acetic acid, 
Sodium benzoate, Demineral water. 

Fragrance, Glycerin, Acrypol 940 (carbomer), 
Polysorbate 20, Tri-ethanolamine, Phenoxy 
Ethanol, Cyclopentasiloxane, Activated 
Dimethicone (simethicone), Coconut Oil 
(cocos Nucifera Oil), Lavender Oil (lavandula 
Angustifolia Flower Oil), Tea Tree Oil 
(melaleuca Alternifolia Leaf Oil), Menthol, 
Demineral Water.

Aloe Barbadensis Extract (Aloe Vera), 
Fragrance, Sodium Bicarbonate, 
Phenoxy Ethanol, Arrow Root Powder 
(maranta Arundinacea Root Powder), 
Menthol, Demineral Water.

Aloevera Extract, Proethylene Glycole 400, 
Glycerin, Acrysol K 140, Glucuronolactone, 
Calcium Gluconate, Sodium Benzoate, Lactic 
Acid, Fragrance, Demineral Water.
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